COL SATSANGI'S KIRAN MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

(a unit of AIPECCS society)
Satbari, Chattarpur, New Delhi — 1 10074

28-01-2025

NO: CSKM PS/2025

Date sheet for class X Annual Exam (2024 - 2025)
(A) Practical Exam

Date Day SUBJECT
15-02-2025 Saturday Bio / Maths / Eco / Socio
17-02-2025 Monday Chem / Bst/ Pol.Sc
18-02-2025 Tuesday English
19-02-2025 | Wednesday Psy / IP/ Maths
20-02-2025 Thursday Ph.Ed / Painting
22-02-2025 Saturday Phy / Acc / History / Geo

(A) Theory Exam

Date Day SUBJECT
24-02-2025 Monday English
28-02-2025 Friday Chem/Bst/Pol.Sc
03-03-2025 Monday Psy / IP/ Maths
05-03-2025 | Wednesday Ph.Ed / Painting
08-03-2025 Saturday Phy / Ecol History
12-03-2025 | Wednesday Bio / Maths / Acc / Socio
15-03-2025 Saturday Geography

Note:
1. Attendance is compulsory on the days of examination.

2. Kindly ensure that there are no outstanding dues to avoid any inconvenience.

3. There will be no re-exam for Absentees.
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